
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
             ========== WOMEN'S GOLD 5K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.   115  Akron                                       (17:53.3  89:26.2 1:27.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mary Munga                    FR   17:02.9
  2     14  Megan Hipple                  FR   17:50.8
  3     18  Halle Sebest                  JR   17:55.4
  4     32  Danielle Honaker              JR   18:07.0
  5     50  Kayla Gonzales                FR   18:30.1
  6   ( 66) Makenna Heimlich              SR   18:48.7
  7   ( 91) Lauren LaRue                  FR   19:14.7

  2.   123  Richmond                                    (17:59.1  89:55.2 1:07.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Madison Trippett              JR   17:28.7
  2     16  Elizabeth Stockman            JR   17:52.5
  3     19  Brooke Reif                   SO   17:55.7
  4     28  Laurel Kurtz                  JR   18:01.8
  5     54  Paige Joyce                   SO   18:36.5
  6   ( 57) Manon Stephen                 JR   18:39.7
  7   ( 60) Allison Colflesh              JR   18:42.3

  3.   127  U. of Chicago                               (17:59.1  89:55.2 0:49.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Evelyn Battleson-Gunkel       JR   17:30.1
  2     15  Elisabeth Camic               JR   17:51.7
  3     31  Sophie Tedesco                JR   18:05.0
  4     33  Caitlin Jorgensen             SR   18:08.4
  5     41  Maddie Kelly                  JR   18:20.0
  6   ( 43) Cat Wimmer                    SR   18:21.7
  7   ( 63) Estelle Snider                FR   18:44.6

  4.   132  High Point                                  (17:56.2  89:40.7 1:25.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Brianna Malone                FR   17:06.0
  2     25  Elizabeth Ritter              FR   18:00.7
  3     26  Katie Taylor                  SR   18:01.2
  4     27  Paris Stankewich              SR   18:01.4
  5     52  Charli Montalvo               SO   18:31.4
  6   ( 64) Shauna Skow                   SO   18:45.5
  7   ( 87) Joanna Poland                 SO   19:08.1

  5.   152  Santa Clara                                 (18:05.3  90:26.3 0:58.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Kinsey Hall                   JR   17:27.4
  2     22  Katie Castelli                SO   17:58.3
  3     35  Mircea Kippes                 FR   18:13.7
  4     42  Irene Nagasaka                JR   18:21.3
  5     48  Jasmin Peterman               JR   18:25.6
  6   ( 53) Milaina Almonte               FR   18:32.8
  7   ( 85) Olivia Schlieman              FR   19:06.1

  6.   166  James Madison                               (18:07.4  90:37.0 1:11.9)
==========================================================
  1     10  Miranda Stanhope              SR   17:34.1
  2     11  Faithe Ketchum                SO   17:39.4
  3     24  Katherine Lawson              SO   18:00.1
  4     56  McKenzi Watkins               SR   18:37.4
  5     65  Sofia Terenziani              JR   18:46.0
  6   ( 71) Mary Milby                    SR   18:51.6
  7   ( 73) Kristin Giordano              FR   18:54.2



  7.   167  Oakland                                     (18:10.4  90:51.8 0:50.3)
==========================================================
  1     12  Grace Nolan                   SR   17:46.9
  2     30  Erin Hegarty                  JR   18:03.5
  3     34  Jennifer Ohlsson              SR   18:10.1
  4     36  Maryam Sheena                 SR   18:14.1
  5     55  Makenna Scott                 SO   18:37.2
  6   ( 62) Brooke Hinkelman              SR   18:43.3
  7   ( 70) Madeline Richman              SO   18:51.5

  8.   200  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (18:16.0  91:20.0 1:19.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Molly Desotell                JR   17:31.0
  2     37  Ava Pankratz                  JR   18:14.8
  3     40  Gabby Witschen                JR   18:18.7
  4     46  Christina Bolcer              JR   18:24.6
  5     69  Elsie Kmecak                  FR   18:50.9
  6   ( 76) Emily Rather                  JR   18:57.7
  7   ( 82) Lauren Ellefson               JR   19:02.9

  9.   214  Tulane                                      (18:16.0  91:20.0 2:02.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Julia Anna Lily Bell          JR   17:08.2
  2     17  Maddy Luscombe                FR   17:55.1
  3     45  Reese Ragland                 SO   18:23.4
  4     61  Macy Turcotte                      18:42.9
  5     88  Alex Sharpe                        19:10.4

 10.   218  Western Michigan                            (18:19.4  91:36.9 1:27.5)
==========================================================
  1      9  Danielle Rinn                 SR   17:31.7
  2     29  Kayla Schiera                 SR   18:02.8
  3     44  Chloe Nixon                   FR   18:22.3
  4     58  Madison Clor                  FR   18:40.9
  5     78  Larissa McGrath               FR   18:59.2
  6   ( 79) Delaney Knoll                 JR   19:00.4
  7   ( 83) Maddie Zarembski              SO   19:03.1

 11.   265  IUPUI                                       (18:32.2  92:40.7 1:26.0)
==========================================================
  1     20  Ellie Cates                   JR   17:55.9
  2     23  Julie Smith                   SO   17:58.9
  3     39  Madison Fry                   JR   18:16.9
  4     86  Hannah Sale                   JR   19:07.1
  5     97  Grace Bragg                   FR   19:21.9
  6   (107) Kara Krol                     SR   19:47.6
  7   (123) Sophie Reichard               JR   20:37.3

 12.   308  Loyola Marymount                            (18:42.6  93:32.6 1:16.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  Hayden Washington             SO   17:56.2
  2     51  Lauren Wagner                 SR   18:31.3
  3     67  Rylee Guinn                   FR   18:50.6
  4     80  Kennedy Bartee                FR   19:01.4
  5     89  Shelby Page                   JR   19:13.1
  6   ( 94) Tessa Kline                   FR   19:20.0
  7   (101) Emma Ronan                    FR   19:32.6

 13.   336  Youngstown St.                              (18:46.2  93:50.6 2:22.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Morgan Cole                   SR   17:09.5
  2     38  Alyssa Deeds                  JR   18:16.8
  3     95  Hannah Wagner                 JR   19:21.4
  4     99  Malena Cybak                  SO   19:30.8



  5    100  Grace Rhoades                 FR   19:32.1
  6   (105) Kenzy Beckett                 FR   19:45.6
  7   (109) Molly Hopple                  SO   19:50.1

 14.   382  Western Illinois                            (18:58.7  94:53.2 0:40.2)
==========================================================
  1     59  Aylana Cezar                  SO   18:41.3
  2     68  Meg Simmons                   FR   18:50.6
  3     75  Lydia Bennett                 FR   18:56.7
  4     84  Aurora Dominguez              JR   19:03.1
  5     96  Maleigha Huston               JR   19:21.5
  6   (113) Hannah Steinmeyer             FR   19:54.3
  7   (114) Kayden Gilmore                SO   19:56.1

 15.   400  Northern Illinois                           (19:09.1  95:45.2 1:54.7)
==========================================================
  1     49  Julia Finegan                 SR   18:28.2
  2     72  Katelyn Robbins               SR   18:52.3
  3     77  Emma Planck                   SR   18:59.0
  4     81  Joy Jackson                   JR   19:02.8
  5    121  Morgan Gioia                  FR   20:22.9
  6   (128) Emma Vorpagel                 JR   21:29.7
  7   (129) Olivia Southby                JR   21:30.3

 16.   428  Valparaiso                                  (19:14.2  96:10.9 1:26.8)
==========================================================
  1     47  Grace Aurand                  JR   18:25.0
  2     74  Lauren Wroza                  FR   18:55.9
  3     93  Alina Worzella                SO   19:19.4
  4    103  Joely Overstreet              JR   19:38.8
  5    111  Vivian Rahmel                 FR   19:51.8
  6   (126) Reilly Ritter                 SR   20:48.5
  7   (127) Amelia Tisdale                FR   21:05.8

 17.   428  Wis.-Green Bay                              (19:16.2  96:20.6 2:13.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Kelsey Radobicky              JR   17:49.3
  2     90  Grace Beyer                   SO   19:13.3
  3     98  Ellie Smith                   JR   19:24.9
  4    110  Lyndsay Sass                  SO   19:50.3
  5    117  Kate Schaeffer                FR   20:02.8
  6   (124) Kassidy Gregory               FR   20:39.3
  7   (125) Hannah Wilcox-Borg            JR   20:41.8

 18.   527  Cleveland St.                               (19:42.9  98:34.2 0:40.8)
==========================================================
  1     92  Natalie Keller                FR   19:17.2
  2    102  Madelynn Madison              JR   19:38.7
  3    106  Ariana Coats                  JR   19:46.2
  4    112  Brooke Bechtel                FR   19:54.1
  5    115  Ana Crangle                   SO   19:58.0
  6   (118) Sage Colon                    FR   20:03.4
  7   (120) Kiannah Sarver                JR   20:21.6

 19.   569  Otterbein                                   (20:01.1  100:05.5 0:48.8)
==========================================================
  1    104  Ragen Harting                 SR   19:41.6
  2    108  Kat Wilt                      FR   19:48.9
  3    116  Josey Johnson                 SO   19:58.8
  4    119  Abby Sidloski                 SR   20:05.8
  5    122  Alyssa Mattis                 JR   20:30.4
  6   (130) Rachel Ziel                   SO   21:33.4
  7   (131) Kierstin Knell                FR   21:37.4
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    1    1 Mary Munga         FR   Akron                            17:02.9  5:30 
    2    2 Brianna Malone     FR   High Point                       17:06.0  5:31 
    3    3 Julia Anna Lily Be JR   Tulane                           17:08.2  5:31 
    4    4 Morgan Cole        SR   Youngstown St.                   17:09.5  5:32 
    5    5 Kinsey Hall        JR   Santa Clara                      17:27.4  5:38 
    6    6 Madison Trippett   JR   Richmond                         17:28.7  5:38 
    7    7 Evelyn Battleson-G JR   U. of Chicago                    17:30.1  5:38 
    8    8 Molly Desotell     JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               17:31.0  5:39 
    9    9 Danielle Rinn      SR   Western Michigan                 17:31.7  5:39 
   10   10 Miranda Stanhope   SR   James Madison                    17:34.1  5:40 
   11   11 Faithe Ketchum     SO   James Madison                    17:39.4  5:41 
   12   12 Grace Nolan        SR   Oakland                          17:46.9  5:44 
   13   13 Kelsey Radobicky   JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   17:49.3  5:45 
   14   14 Megan Hipple       FR   Akron                            17:50.8  5:45 
   15   15 Elisabeth Camic    JR   U. of Chicago                    17:51.7  5:45 
   16   16 Elizabeth Stockman JR   Richmond                         17:52.5  5:46 
   17   17 Maddy Luscombe     FR   Tulane                           17:55.1  5:47 
   18   18 Halle Sebest       JR   Akron                            17:55.4  5:47 
   19   19 Brooke Reif        SO   Richmond                         17:55.7  5:47 
   20   20 Ellie Cates        JR   IUPUI                            17:55.9  5:47 
   21   21 Hayden Washington  SO   Loyola Marymount                 17:56.2  5:47 
   22   22 Katie Castelli     SO   Santa Clara                      17:58.3  5:48 
   23   23 Julie Smith        SO   IUPUI                            17:58.9  5:48 
   24   24 Katherine Lawson   SO   James Madison                    18:00.1  5:48 
   25   25 Elizabeth Ritter   FR   High Point                       18:00.7  5:48 
   26   26 Katie Taylor       SR   High Point                       18:01.2  5:48 
   27   27 Paris Stankewich   SR   High Point                       18:01.4  5:49 
   28   28 Laurel Kurtz       JR   Richmond                         18:01.8  5:49 
   29   29 Kayla Schiera      SR   Western Michigan                 18:02.8  5:49 
   30   30 Erin Hegarty       JR   Oakland                          18:03.5  5:49 
   31   31 Sophie Tedesco     JR   U. of Chicago                    18:05.0  5:50 
   32   32 Danielle Honaker   JR   Akron                            18:07.0  5:50 
   33   33 Caitlin Jorgensen  SR   U. of Chicago                    18:08.4  5:51 
   34   34 Jennifer Ohlsson   SR   Oakland                          18:10.1  5:51 
   35   35 Mircea Kippes      FR   Santa Clara                      18:13.7  5:53 
   36   36 Maryam Sheena      SR   Oakland                          18:14.1  5:53 
   37   37 Ava Pankratz       JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:14.8  5:53 
   38   38 Alyssa Deeds       JR   Youngstown St.                   18:16.8  5:53 
   39   39 Madison Fry        JR   IUPUI                            18:16.9  5:54 
   40   40 Gabby Witschen     JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:18.7  5:54 
   41   41 Maddie Kelly       JR   U. of Chicago                    18:20.0  5:55 
   42   42 Irene Nagasaka     JR   Santa Clara                      18:21.3  5:55 
   43   43 Cat Wimmer         SR   U. of Chicago                    18:21.7  5:55 
   44   44 Chloe Nixon        FR   Western Michigan                 18:22.3  5:55 
   45   45 Reese Ragland      SO   Tulane                           18:23.4  5:56 
   46   46 Christina Bolcer   JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:24.6  5:56 
   47   47 Grace Aurand       JR   Valparaiso                       18:25.0  5:56 
   48   48 Jasmin Peterman    JR   Santa Clara                      18:25.6  5:56 
   49   49 Julia Finegan      SR   Northern Illinois                18:28.2  5:57 
   50   50 Kayla Gonzales     FR   Akron                            18:30.1  5:58 
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   51   51 Lauren Wagner      SR   Loyola Marymount                 18:31.3  5:58 
   52   52 Charli Montalvo    SO   High Point                       18:31.4  5:58 
   53   53 Milaina Almonte    FR   Santa Clara                      18:32.8  5:59 
   54   54 Paige Joyce        SO   Richmond                         18:36.5  6:00 
   55   55 Makenna Scott      SO   Oakland                          18:37.2  6:00 
   56   56 McKenzi Watkins    SR   James Madison                    18:37.4  6:00 
   57   57 Manon Stephen      JR   Richmond                         18:39.7  6:01 
   58   58 Madison Clor       FR   Western Michigan                 18:40.9  6:01 
   59   59 Aylana Cezar       SO   Western Illinois                 18:41.3  6:01 
   60   60 Allison Colflesh   JR   Richmond                         18:42.3  6:02 
   61   61 Macy Turcotte           Tulane                           18:42.9  6:02 
   62   62 Brooke Hinkelman   SR   Oakland                          18:43.3  6:02 
   63      Phoebe Rubio       SO   Richmond                         18:43.6  6:02 
   64   63 Estelle Snider     FR   U. of Chicago                    18:44.6  6:02 
   65      Nora Holmes        SO   U. of Chicago                    18:45.0  6:03 
   66   64 Shauna Skow        SO   High Point                       18:45.5  6:03 
   67   65 Sofia Terenziani   JR   James Madison                    18:46.0  6:03 
   68   66 Makenna Heimlich   SR   Akron                            18:48.7  6:04 
   69   67 Rylee Guinn        FR   Loyola Marymount                 18:50.6  6:04 
   70   68 Meg Simmons        FR   Western Illinois                 18:50.6  6:04 
   71   69 Elsie Kmecak       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:50.9  6:04 
   72   70 Madeline Richman   SO   Oakland                          18:51.5  6:05 
   73   71 Mary Milby         SR   James Madison                    18:51.6  6:05 
   74   72 Katelyn Robbins    SR   Northern Illinois                18:52.3  6:05 
   75   73 Kristin Giordano   FR   James Madison                    18:54.2  6:06 
   76   74 Lauren Wroza       FR   Valparaiso                       18:55.9  6:06 
   77   75 Lydia Bennett      FR   Western Illinois                 18:56.7  6:06 
   78   76 Emily Rather       JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:57.7  6:07 
   79   77 Emma Planck        SR   Northern Illinois                18:59.0  6:07 
   80   78 Larissa McGrath    FR   Western Michigan                 18:59.2  6:07 
   81   79 Delaney Knoll      JR   Western Michigan                 19:00.4  6:08 
   82      Emma Kelly         SO   U. of Chicago                    19:01.0  6:08 
   83   80 Kennedy Bartee     FR   Loyola Marymount                 19:01.4  6:08 
   84      Ashley Quinn       SR   Oakland                          19:02.8  6:08 
   85   81 Joy Jackson        JR   Northern Illinois                19:02.8  6:08 
   86   82 Lauren Ellefson    JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:02.9  6:08 
   87   83 Maddie Zarembski   SO   Western Michigan                 19:03.1  6:08 
   88   84 Aurora Dominguez   JR   Western Illinois                 19:03.1  6:08 
   89      Izzy Blaylock      JR   Richmond                         19:04.2  6:09 
   90   85 Olivia Schlieman   FR   Santa Clara                      19:06.1  6:09 
   91      Katelyn Spooner    SR   Western Michigan                 19:06.3  6:09 
   92   86 Hannah Sale        JR   IUPUI                            19:07.1  6:10 
   93   87 Joanna Poland      SO   High Point                       19:08.1  6:10 
   94   88 Alex Sharpe             Tulane                           19:10.4  6:11 
   95      Karenna Duffey     SR   Oakland                          19:11.1  6:11 
   96      Kaylee Volner      SO   Santa Clara                      19:12.7  6:11 
   97   89 Shelby Page        JR   Loyola Marymount                 19:13.1  6:12 
   98   90 Grace Beyer        SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   19:13.3  6:12 
   99   91 Lauren Larue       FR   Akron                            19:14.7  6:12 
  100   92 Natalie Keller     FR   Cleveland St.                    19:17.2  6:13 
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  101   93 Alina Worzella     SO   Valparaiso                       19:19.4  6:14 
  102   94 Tessa Kline        FR   Loyola Marymount                 19:20.0  6:14 
  103   95 Hannah Wagner      JR   Youngstown St.                   19:21.4  6:14 
  104   96 Maleigha Huston    JR   Western Illinois                 19:21.5  6:14 
  105   97 Grace Bragg        FR   IUPUI                            19:21.9  6:14 
  106      Isabella Gonzalez  FR   Santa Clara                      19:23.7  6:15 
  107   98 Ellie Smith        JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   19:24.9  6:15 
  108      Noelani Krauss     SO   Santa Clara                      19:25.2  6:16 
  109   99 Malena Cybak       SO   Youngstown St.                   19:30.8  6:17 
  110  100 Grace Rhoades      FR   Youngstown St.                   19:32.1  6:18 
  111      Emmy Schulz        FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:32.2  6:18 
  112  101 Emma Ronan         FR   Loyola Marymount                 19:32.6  6:18 
  113      Margaret Raab      JR   Western Michigan                 19:35.5  6:19 
  114  102 Madelynn Madison   JR   Cleveland St.                    19:38.7  6:20 
  115  103 Joely Overstreet   JR   Valparaiso                       19:38.8  6:20 
  116      Grace Henderson    JR   Akron                            19:41.0  6:21 
  117  104 Ragen Harting      SR   Otterbein                        19:41.6  6:21 
  118  105 Kenzy Beckett      FR   Youngstown St.                   19:45.6  6:22 
  119  106 Ariana Coats       JR   Cleveland St.                    19:46.2  6:22 
  120  107 Kara Krol          SR   IUPUI                            19:47.6  6:23 
  121  108 Kat Wilt           FR   Otterbein                        19:48.9  6:23 
  122  109 Molly Hopple       SO   Youngstown St.                   19:50.1  6:24 
  123  110 Lyndsay Sass       SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   19:50.3  6:24 
  124  111 Vivian Rahmel      FR   Valparaiso                       19:51.8  6:24 
  125  112 Brooke Bechtel     FR   Cleveland St.                    19:54.1  6:25 
  126  113 Hannah Steinmeyer  FR   Western Illinois                 19:54.3  6:25 
  127      Alayna Cuevas      JR   Youngstown St.                   19:55.2  6:25 
  128  114 Kayden Gilmore     SO   Western Illinois                 19:56.1  6:25 
  129  115 Ana Crangle        SO   Cleveland St.                    19:58.0  6:26 
  130  116 Josey Johnson      SO   Otterbein                        19:58.8  6:26 
  131  117 Kate Schaeffer     FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   20:02.8  6:28 
  132  118 Sage Colon         FR   Cleveland St.                    20:03.4  6:28 
  133      Sophie Smithstanza SO   Santa Clara                      20:03.7  6:28 
  134      Faith Procopio     JR   Western Illinois                 20:04.4  6:28 
  135  119 Abby Sidloski      SR   Otterbein                        20:05.8  6:29 
  136      Kathryn Frazer     FR   Loyola Marymount                 20:13.3  6:31 
  137      Emily Razo         SO   Akron                            20:16.7  6:32 
  138  120 Kiannah Sarver     JR   Cleveland St.                    20:21.6  6:34 
  139  121 Morgan Gioia       FR   Northern Illinois                20:22.9  6:34 
  140  122 Alyssa Mattis      JR   Otterbein                        20:30.4  6:37 
  141      Sarah Cestare      FR   James Madison                    20:33.7  6:38 
  142      Mia Beemsterboer   FR   Cleveland St.                    20:34.2  6:38 
  143      Riley Schindel     JR   James Madison                    20:35.8  6:38 
  144  123 Sophie Reichard    JR   IUPUI                            20:37.3  6:39 
  145  124 Kassidy Gregory    FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   20:39.3  6:39 
  146      Hannah Robbins     FR   IUPUI                            20:39.6  6:39 
  147      Avery Doan         SR   Loyola Marymount                 20:40.1  6:40 
  148  125 Hannah Wilcox-Borg JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   20:41.8  6:40 
  149      Sierra Puleo       JR   James Madison                    20:43.1  6:41 
  150  126 Reilly Ritter      SR   Valparaiso                       20:48.5  6:42 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 4
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
                              Women's Gold 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  151  127 Amelia Tisdale     FR   Valparaiso                       21:05.8  6:48 
  152      Wini Barnett       SO   IUPUI                            21:15.4  6:51 
  153      Sophia Pomnean     FR   Cleveland St.                    21:22.2  6:53 
  154  128 Emma Vorpagel      JR   Northern Illinois                21:29.7  6:56 
  155  129 Olivia Southby     JR   Northern Illinois                21:30.3  6:56 
  156      Caroline Morley    SO   James Madison                    21:30.6  6:56 
  157  130 Rachel Ziel        SO   Otterbein                        21:33.4  6:57 
  158  131 Kierstin Knell     FR   Otterbein                        21:37.4  6:58 
  159      Carly Leonard      SR   Northern Illinois                21:51.9  7:03 
  160      Natalie Cocking    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               22:28.3  7:14 
  161      Eva Heimsoth       FR   Valparaiso                       23:31.9  7:35 
  162      Brianna Martino    JR   Akron                        DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  163      Brooke Hansen      FR   IUPUI                        DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  164      Laci Provenzano    JR   IUPUI                        DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  165      Angela Maio        SR   Otterbein                    DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  166      Sarah Floyd        FR   Santa Clara                  DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  167      Bryce Pacourek     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  168  132 Sophia McNerney    SO   Tulane                       DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  169  133 Gemma Rebollo      JR   Tulane                       DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  170      Ellie Roeglin      JR   Valparaiso                   DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  171      Madison Trevena    JR   Western Illinois             DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  172      Annalise James     SR   Western Michigan             DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  173      Anne Jordan        JR   Western Michigan             DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  174      Brooke Soper       SR   Western Michigan             DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
  175      Aiamyia Dudley     SR   Youngstown St.               DNS 3599:59.0 1158:44 
       134 Evie Bell          JR   James Madison                DNS               
       135 Bridget Kiey       FR   James Madison                DNS               
       136 Lydia Bauer        SO   Northern Illinois            DNS               
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